
08boysmeetresult

09/08/08                         Men's XCountry Meet Results                        
    PAGE  1
                                          MEET RESULTS

               CVCC MEET                  AT  WATER VALLEY               09/06/08

                        Concho Valley Cross Country Meet

                                     MEN'S Class 4-5A Boys

 
ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿
 ³                                           SCORES                                 
         ³
 ³  1. Lakeview VB                          27     2. SA Central VB                 
      30 ³
 
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ

  FIN   NAME                           TEAM                                        
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Joe Pena                       Lakeview VB                                 
17:57.0     1
    2.  Michael Brothers               SA Central VB                               
18:10.6     2
    3.  Kevin Barr                     SA Central VB                               
18:17.4     3
    4.  Kyler Bean                     SA Central VB                               
18:24.2     4
    5.   Israel Guerra                 Lakeview VB                                 
18:31.6     5
    6.  James Ortiz                    Lakeview VB                                 
18:33.2     6
    7.  Daniel Delgado                 Lakeview VB                                 
19:06.2     7
    8.  Aaron Guitierrez               Lakeview VB                                 
19:46.6     8
    9.  Jairo Cribb                    Lakeview VB                                 
19:51.6     P
   10.  Michael Snyder                 SA Central VB                               
20:33.5    10
   11.  Michael Reyes                  SA Central VB                               
20:37.2    11
   12.  Dennis Springer                SA Central VB                               
20:49.1     P
   13.  Kevin Castaneda                Lakeview VB                                  
NF        -
   14.  Brad Drennan                   Lakeview VB                                  
NF        -
   15.  Jeff Martin                    SA Central VB                                
NF        -
   16.  James Scott                    SA Central VB                                
NF        -

         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Lakeview VB                              Joe Pena                  1      
17:57      1
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                                                   Israel Guerra            5      
18:31      5
                                                  James Ortiz               6      
18:33      6
                                                  Daniel Delgado            7      
19:06      7
                                                  Aaron Guitierrez          8      
19:46      8
                                                  Jairo Cribb               9      
19:51
                                                  Kevin Castaneda          13      
00 00

         Lakeview VB                              ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:33:53     27

     2.  SA Central VB                            Michael Brothers          2      
18:10      2
                                                  Kevin Barr                3      
18:17      3
                                                  Kyler Bean                4      
18:24      4
                                                  Michael Snyder           10      
20:33     10
                                                  Michael Reyes            11      
20:37     11
                                                  Dennis Springer          12      
20:49
                                                  Jeff Martin              15      
00 00

         SA Central VB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:36:01     30
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                                          MEET RESULTS

               CVCC MEET                  AT  WATER VALLEY               09/06/08

                                     MEN'S Class 2-3A Boys

 
ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿
 ³                                           SCORES                                 
         ³
 ³  1. Crane VB                             32     5. Ozona VB                      
     154 ³
 ³  2. Wall VB                              37     6. Midland Classical VB          
     176 ³
 ³  3. Kermit VB                            61     7. SA Central JVB                
     191 ³
 ³  4. Sonora VB                           109     8. Grape Creek VB                
     212 ³
 
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ

  FIN   NAME                           TEAM                                        
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Joey Escalante                 Crane VB                                    
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17:19.9     1
    2.  Trey Bale                      Kermit VB                                   
17:22.8     2
    3.  Nick Escalante                 Crane VB                                    
17:26.8     3
    4.  Sean Motl                      Wall VB                                     
17:36.7     4
    5.  Jason Mares                    Wall VB                                     
18:03.8     5
    6.  Marcus Estrada                 Wall VB                                     
18:04.6     6
    7.  Dane Harvey                    Crane VB                                    
18:11.3     7
    8.  Zach Daniel                    Crane VB                                    
18:19.1     8
    9.  Fabian Aranda                  Kermit VB                                   
18:24.4     9
   10.  Jacob Harkey                   Wall VB                                     
18:24.7    10
   11.  Michael Orona                  Kermit VB                                   
18:26.0    11
   12.  Jeffery Drqac                  Wall VB                                     
18:31.8    12
   13.  Thomas Valenzuela              Crane VB                                    
18:32.7    13
   14.  Mason Rollwitz                 Wall VB                                     
18:42.5     P
   15.  Stefan Wilson                  Ozona VB                                    
18:44.5    15
   16.  Brian Hettick                  Wall VB                                     
18:49.1     P
   17.  Spencer Childs                 Greenwood VB                                
18:57.3     -
   18.  Cody Pena                      Sonora VB                                   
18:59.9    17
   19.  Lance Labedelle                Wall VB                                     
19:02.5     -
   20.  Shawn Gonzales                 Wall VB                                     
19:04.4     -
   21.  Andrew Villarreal              Reagan County VB                            
19:06.3     -
   22.  Jessie Guerrero                Sonora VB                                   
19:09.2    18
   23.  Matt Hernandez                 Kermit VB                                   
19:09.8    19
   24.  Leeroy Garcia                  Kermit VB                                   
19:19.8    20
   25.  Esteban Garcia                 Sonora VB                                   
19:21.3    21
   26.  Bruce Crawford                 Crane VB                                    
19:24.1     P
   27.  Brady Willis                   Wall VB                                     
19:26.6     -
   28.  Danyl Diaz                     Kermit VB                                   
19:26.8     P
   29.  Austin White                   Midland Classical VB                        
19:29.5    24
   30.  Mario Oliden                   Sonora VB                                   
19:33.6    25
   31.  Corye Ruiz                     Grape Creek VB                              
19:36.3    26
   32.  Blake Linebaugh                Sweetwater VB                               
19:51.4     -
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   33.  Tyler Stallings                Midland Classical VB                        
19:51.8    27
   34.  Angel Aguayo                   Sonora VB                                   
19:52.6    28
   35.  Anthony Sanchez                Brady VB                                    
20:01.5     -
   36.  Josh Daniel                    Crane VB                                    
20:06.3     P
   37.  MJ Castillo                    Coahoma VB                                  
20:20.3     -
   38.  Jesse Badillo                  Ozona VB                                    
20:21.8    30
   39.  Kyle Dean                      Ozona VB                                    
20:27.9    31
   40.  Justice Price                  Wall VB                                     
20:28.3     -
   41.  Amilkar Hernandez              Sonora VB                                   
20:33.8     P
   42.  Sean Boren                     Coahoma VB                                  
20:34.2     -
   43.  Andrew Knapp                   Greenwood VB                                
20:38.4     -
   44.  Manny Hernandez                Kermit VB                                   
20:41.5     P
   45.  Hayden Boswell                 SA Central JVB                              
20:42.6    34
   46.  Josh Peel                      Grape Creek VB                              
20:45.3    35
   47.  Tevin Macias                   SA Central JVB                              
20:45.6    36
   48.  Larat Lawrence                 Brady VB                                    
20:49.9     -
   49.  Fabian Onate                   Ozona VB                                    
20:51.4    37
   50.  Chris Gonzales                 SA Central JVB                              
21:00.5    38
   51.  Hudson Berkhouse               Midland Classical VB                        
21:02.0    39
   52.  Jesse Rodriguez                SA Central JVB                              
21:03.5    40
   53.  Bailey Badillo                 Ozona VB                                    
21:12.6    41
   54.  Noah Thacher                   Midland Classical VB                        
21:27.5    42
   55.  George Johnston                SA Central JVB                              
21:28.9    43
   56.  Grey Sparks                    Midland Classical VB                        
21:31.7    44
   57.  Kramer Hall                    Ozona VB                                    
21:33.2     P
   58.  Jarred Rosson                  Sweetwater VB                               
21:38.8     -
   59.  Zeph Valdez                    Brady VB                                    
21:39.6     -
   60.   Robert Gonzales               Grape Creek VB                              
21:40.4    46
   61.  Travis Tribolet                SA Central JVB                              
21:46.0     P
   62.  Patrick Leach                  Midland Classical VB                        
22:03.5     P
   63.  Chad Fritsche                  SA Central JVB                              
22:09.1     P
   64.  Sam Jones                      Midland Classical VB                        
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22:12.6     P
   65.   Benitez                       Reagan County VB                            
22:19.7     -
   66.  Geoffrey Johnston              SA Central JVB                              
22:20.2     -
   67.  Austin Whitten                 Ozona VB                                    
22:49.2     P
   68.  Justin Martin                  SA Central JVB                              
22:49.4     -
   69.  Daniel Ramirez                 Lakeview JVB                                
22:53.2     -
   70.  Dixon Cleere                   SA Central JVB                              
23:04.4     -
   71.  Tony Samarripa                 Greenwood JVB                               
23:07.7     -
   72.  Edgar Urias                    Greenwood VB                                
23:08.6     -
   73.  Sterling Reeves                Sweetwater VB                               
23:10.4     -
   74.  Paxon Kelley                   Sweetwater VB                               
23:33.2     -
   75.  Nick Riesner                   Grape Creek VB                              
23:42.8    52
   76.  Jake Thomas                    Grape Creek VB                              
23:53.8    53
   77.  Tony Jimenez                   SA Central JVB                              
23:54.6     -
   78.  Stefan Ortiz                   Sonora VB                                   
24:11.0     P
   79.  Tommy Gomez                    Sonora VB                                   
24:25.9     -
   80.  Dylan Delarosa                 Grape Creek VB                              
25:18.3     P
   81.  Nathan Fontenot                Grape Creek VB                              
29:40.1     P
   82.  Hunter Grimes                  Greenwood VB                                
29:42.3     -
   83.  Justin Doss                    Grape Creek VB                              
29:43.3     -
   84.  Adrian Revell                  Grape Creek VB                              
33:28.8     -
   85.  Dillon Quinn                   Coahoma VB                                   
NF        -
   86.  Genio Gonzales                 Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   87.  Adam Hunsacker                 Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   88.  Landon Landers                 Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   89.  Chris Reisner                  Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   90.  Dylan Riojas                   Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   91.  Dylan Wanoreck                 Grape Creek VB                               
NF        -
   92.  Tevin Cordova                  Ozona VB                                     
NF        -
   93.  Ethan English                  Ozona VB                                     
NF        -
   94.  Corey Kelly                    Ozona VB                                     
NF        -
   95.  Stephen Apolinar               Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
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   96.  Alonzo Contreras               Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
   97.  Jesse Juarez                   Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
   98.  Edgar Madrid                   Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
   99.  Gustavo Mendoza                Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
  100.  German Rodriguez               Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -
  101.  Bailey Pennington              Sonora VB                                    
NF        -
  102.  Zach Rodriguez                 Sonora VB                                    
NF        -
  103.  Fugi Sanchez                   Sonora VB                                    
NF        -

         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Crane VB                                 Joey Escalante            1      
17:19      1
                                                  Nick Escalante            3      
17:26      3
                                                  Dane Harvey               7      
18:11      7
                                                  Zach Daniel               8      
18:19      8
                                                  Thomas Valenzuela        13      
18:32     13
                                                  Bruce Crawford           26      
19:24
                                                  Josh Daniel              36      
20:06

         Crane VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:29:47     32

     2.  Wall VB                                  Sean Motl                 4      
17:36      4
                                                  Jason Mares               5      
18:03      5
                                                  Marcus Estrada            6      
18:04      6
                                                  Jacob Harkey             10      
18:24     10
                                                  Jeffery Drqac            12      
18:31     12
                                                  Mason Rollwitz           14      
18:42
                                                  Brian Hettick            16      
18:49

         Wall VB                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:30:38     37

     3.  Kermit VB                                Trey Bale                 2      
17:22      2
                                                  Fabian Aranda             9      
18:24      9
                                                  Michael Orona            11      
18:26     11
                                                  Matt Hernandez           23      

Page 6



08boysmeetresult
19:09     19
                                                  Leeroy Garcia            24      
19:19     20
                                                  Danyl Diaz               28      
19:26
                                                  Manny Hernandez          44      
20:41

         Kermit VB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:32:40     61

     4.  Sonora VB                                Cody Pena                18      
18:59     17
                                                  Jessie Guerrero          22      
19:09     18
                                                  Esteban Garcia           25      
19:21     21
                                                  Mario Oliden             30      
19:33     25
                                                  Angel Aguayo             34      
19:52     28
                                                  Amilkar Hernandez        41      
20:33
                                                  Stefan Ortiz             78      
24:11

         Sonora VB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:36:54    109

     5.  Ozona VB                                 Stefan Wilson            15      
18:44     15
                                                  Jesse Badillo            38      
20:21     30
                                                  Kyle Dean                39      
20:27     31
                                                  Fabian Onate             49      
20:51     37
                                                  Bailey Badillo           53      
21:12     41
                                                  Kramer Hall              57      
21:33
                                                  Austin Whitten           67      
22:49

         Ozona VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:41:35    154

     6.  Midland Classical VB                     Austin White             29      
19:29     24
                                                  Tyler Stallings          33      
19:51     27
                                                  Hudson Berkhouse         51      
21:02     39
                                                  Noah Thacher             54      
21:27     42
                                                  Grey Sparks              56      
21:31     44
                                                  Patrick Leach            62      
22:03
                                                  Sam Jones                64      
22:12

         Midland Classical VB                     ** TEAM TOTAL **               
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1:43:20    176

     7.  SA Central JVB                           Hayden Boswell           45      
20:42     34
                                                  Tevin Macias             47      
20:45     36
                                                  Chris Gonzales           50      
21:00     38
                                                  Jesse Rodriguez          52      
21:03     40
                                                  George Johnston          55      
21:28     43
                                                  Travis Tribolet          61      
21:46
                                                  Chad Fritsche            63      
22:09

         SA Central JVB                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:44:58    191

     8.  Grape Creek VB                           Corye Ruiz               31      
19:36     26
                                                  Josh Peel                46      
20:45     35
                                                   Robert Gonzales         60      
21:40     46
                                                  Nick Riesner             75      
23:42     52
                                                  Jake Thomas              76      
23:53     53
                                                  Dylan Delarosa           80      
25:18
                                                  Nathan Fontenot          81      
29:40

         Grape Creek VB                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:49:36    212

         Coahoma VB                               MJ Castillo              37      
20:20
                                                  Sean Boren               42      
20:34
                                                  Dillon Quinn             85      
00 00

         Coahoma VB                               ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
40:54

         Greenwood JVB                            Tony Samarripa           71      
23:07

         Greenwood JVB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
23:07

         Greenwood VB                             Spencer Childs           17      
18:57
                                                  Andrew Knapp             43      
20:38
                                                  Edgar Urias              72      
23:08
                                                  Hunter Grimes            82      
29:42
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         Greenwood VB                             ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:32:25

         Lakeview JVB                             Daniel Ramirez           69      
22:53

         Lakeview JVB                             ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
22:53

         Pecos Var. Boys                          Stephen Apolinar         95      
00 00
                                                  Alonzo Contreras         96      
00 00
                                                  Jesse Juarez             97      
00 00
                                                  Edgar Madrid             98      
00 00
                                                  Gustavo Mendoza          99      
00 00
                                                  German Rodriguez        100      
00 00

         Pecos Var. Boys                          ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
00:00

         Reagan County VB                         Andrew Villarreal        21      
19:06
                                                   Benitez                 65      
22:19

         Reagan County VB                         ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
41:25

         Sweetwater VB                            Blake Linebaugh          32      
19:51
                                                  Jarred Rosson            58      
21:38
                                                  Sterling Reeves          73      
23:10
                                                  Paxon Kelley             74      
23:33

         Sweetwater VB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:28:12

         Brady VB                                 Anthony Sanchez          35      
20:01
                                                  Larat Lawrence           48      
20:49
                                                  Zeph Valdez              59      
21:39

         Brady VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:02:29

09/08/08                         Men's XCountry Meet Results                        
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               CVCC MEET                  AT  WATER VALLEY               09/06/08

                                       MEN'S Class A Boys
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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿
 ³                                           SCORES                                 
         ³
 ³  1. Pecos Var. Boys                      70     7. Stanton VB                    
     151 ³
 ³  2. Forsan VB                            71     8. Christoval VB                 
     176 ³
 ³  3. Grady VB                             78     9. Eldorado VB                   
     197 ³
 ³  4. Sterling City VB                    102    10. Pecos JV Boys                 
     243 ³
 ³  5. Wall JVB                            132    11. Kermit JVB                    
     284 ³
 ³  6. Miles VB                            138    12. Greenwood JVB                 
     329 ³
 
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ

  FIN   NAME                           TEAM                                        
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Gustavo Mendoza                Pecos Var. Boys                             
18:38.3     1
    2.  Dylan Doss                     WATER VALLEY VB                             
18:38.5     -
    3.  Joe Huerta                     Christoval VB                               
18:44.1     2
    4.  Kyle Stevenson                 Forsan VB                                   
18:51.0     3
    5.  Gerardo Munoz                  Sterling City VB                            
18:57.5     4
    6.  Mason Brooks                   Cornerstone VB                              
19:05.8     -
    7.  Chris Marquez                  Irion County VB                             
19:15.4     -
    8.  German Rodriguez               Pecos Var. Boys                             
19:22.8     5
    9.  Tyler Matthews                 Grady VB                                    
19:27.8     6
   10.  Vincent Villa                  Stanton VB                                  
19:37.4     7
   11.  Jacob Rodriguez                Grady VB                                    
19:38.1     8
   12.  Jaime Ibarra                   Iraan VB                                    
19:38.3     -
   13.  Timmy Rodriguez                Stanton VB                                  
19:39.4     9
   14.  Fabian Muniz                   Irion County VB                             
19:43.7     -
   15.  Matthew Lombardo               Wall JVB                                    
19:45.2    10
   16.   Robert Chavez                 Christoval JVB                              
19:45.4     -
   17.  Jesse Juarez                   Pecos Var. Boys                             
19:47.8    11
   18.  Ariel Hernandez                Miles VB                                    
19:49.7    12
   19.  Marcus Dalton                  Garden City VB                              
19:56.3     -
   20.  Jake Rhoton                    Forsan VB                                   
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20:02.6    13
   21.  Bradley Ledford                Iraan VB                                    
20:02.8     -
   22.  Junior Sanchez                 Sterling City VB                            
20:08.3    14
   23.  Elgen Suazo                    Forsan VB                                   
20:13.4    15
   24.  Benton Warren                  Panther Creek VB                            
20:14.8     -
   25.  Josh Sanchez                   Forsan VB                                   
20:16.8    16
   26.  Andrew Hettick                 Wall JVB                                    
20:17.9    17
   27.  Pearce Ponder                  Hamlin VB                                   
20:29.9     -
   28.  Josue Rodriguez                Grady VB                                    
20:31.4    18
   29.  Nathan Meza                    Miles VB                                    
20:31.7    19
   30.  Alonzo Contreras               Pecos Var. Boys                             
20:34.7    20
   31.  Shane Teague                   Grady VB                                    
20:41.0    21
   32.  Miguel Montemayor              Wall JVB                                    
20:46.4    22
   33.  Taylor Jordan                  WATER VALLEY VB                             
20:48.5     -
   34.  Mason Baker                    Eldorado VB                                 
20:51.2    23
   35.  JP Barber                      Forsan VB                                   
20:52.8    24
   36.  Medina Guillermo               Grady VB                                    
20:53.1    25
   37.  Jesus Venzor                   Sterling City VB                            
20:58.6    26
   38.  Gustavo Munoz                  Sterling City VB                            
21:01.4    27
   39.  John Warren                    Panther Creek VB                            
21:02.8     -
   40.  Landon Beatty                  Christoval VB                               
21:03.4    28
   41.  Justin Holguin                 Christoval VB                               
21:10.8    29
   42.  Dario Morales                  Pecos JV Boys                               
21:17.2    30
   43.  Alex Morales                   Sterling City VB                            
21:20.6    31
   44.  Sam Harryman                   Grady VB                                    
21:23.3     P
   45.  Edgar Madrid                   Pecos Var. Boys                             
21:23.5    33
   46.  Isaac Conrad                   Brady JVB                                   
21:36.3     -
   47.  Kody Keeney                    Miles VB                                    
21:42.9    34
   48.  Ben Kennady                    Grady JVB                                   
21:45.2     -
   49.  Mikey Mehan                    Kermit JVB                                  
21:46.8    35
   50.  Bobby Joe Estevis              Miles VB                                    
21:47.1    36
   51.  Seth  Harris                   Miles VB                                    
21:53.2    37
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   52.  Hunter Alvizo                  Eldorado VB                                 
21:58.1    38
   53.  Landon Meeks                   Wall JVB                                    
22:01.7    39
   54.  Maurice Johnson                Pecos JV Boys                               
22:05.5    40
   55.  Dallas Caraway                 Cornerstone VB                              
22:07.7     -
   56.  Joseph Rubio                   Eldorado VB                                 
22:08.4    41
   57.  Matthew Saenz                  Stanton VB                                  
22:09.3    42
   58.  Travis Holmes                  Iraan VB                                    
22:17.3     -
   59.  Allen Medina                   Pecos JV Boys                               
22:22.5    43
   60.  Trace Erp                      Wall JVB                                    
22:24.9    44
   61.  Morgan Barker                  Eldorado VB                                 
22:27.5    45
   62.  Jose Fernandez                 Stanton VB                                  
22:32.4    46
   63.  Timmy Smith                    Stanton VB                                  
22:34.6    47
   64.  Christian Medina               Grady JVB                                   
22:41.4     -
   65.  Kisan Valenzuela               Kermit JVB                                  
22:55.0    48
   66.  Aaron Warren                   Panther Creek VB                            
23:10.9     -
   67.  Chris Spann                    Wall JVB                                    
23:15.8     P
   68.  Zack Brame                     Eldorado VB                                 
23:17.7    50
   69.  Dylan Jansa                    Garden City VB                              
23:19.6     -
   70.  Jesse Montes                   Garden City VB                              
23:29.5     -
   71.  Cade Schwartz                  Wall JVB                                    
23:30.1     P
   72.  Quinton Foster                 Sterling City VB                            
23:42.5     P
   73.  Dustin Mayers                  Greenwood JVB                               
23:45.2    53
   74.  Michael Rubio                  Eldorado VB                                 
23:52.4     P
   75.  Jorge Medrano                  Eldorado VB                                 
23:55.0     P
   76.  Hunter Flannary                Wall JVB                                    
24:08.6     -
   77.  Doni Sewell                    Miles VB                                    
24:10.6     P
   78.  Cojo Bowman                    Panther Creek VB                            
24:28.6     -
   79.  Tommi Manninen                 Forsan VB                                   
24:31.1     P
   80.  David Valdez                   Brady JVB                                   
24:34.0     -
   81.  Carsten Russell                Grady JVB                                   
24:37.9     -
   82.  Charlie Bill                   Christoval VB                               
24:42.8    58
   83.  Denver Luther                  Christoval VB                               
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24:44.6    59
   84.  Ethan Luther                   Christoval VB                               
24:52.6     P
   85.   Michael Clark                 Garden City VB                              
24:57.5     -
   86.  Jared Bice                     Christoval VB                               
24:58.1     P
   87.  Johan Wiebe                    Grady VB                                    
25:00.4     P
   88.  Benny Vasquez                  Kermit JVB                                  
25:09.1    63
   89.  Max Kennady                    Grady JVB                                   
25:09.6     -
   90.  Jordan Womack                  Loraine VB                                  
25:21.5     -
   91.  Josh Hernandez                 Pecos JV Boys                               
25:25.2    64
   92.  Bransen Richards               Greenwood JVB                               
25:27.7    65
   93.  Justin Torres                  Eden VB                                     
25:28.9     -
   94.  Carlos Villareal               Pecos JV Boys                               
25:31.0    66
   95.  Reyes Gonzales                 Kermit JVB                                  
25:47.4    67
   96.  Eric Ochoa                     Forsan VB                                   
26:02.0     P
   97.  Andrew Nichols                 Greenwood JVB                               
26:28.6    69
   98.  Coy Mahaney                    Hamlin VB                                   
26:41.8     -
   99.  Luke Erwin                     Midland Classical JVB                       
26:42.0     -
  100.  Hugo Arenas                    Greenwood JVB                               
26:46.4    70
  101.  Justin Henderson               Kermit JVB                                  
26:51.8    71
  102.  Doobie Sims                    Greenwood JVB                               
26:57.7    72
  103.  Connor Leggett                 Midland Classical JVB                       
27:04.5     -
  104.  Daniel Shelbourne              Midland Classical JVB                       
27:20.9     -
  105.  Steven Prak                    Hamlin VB                                   
27:54.3     -
  106.  Javier Hernandez               Eldorado VB                                 
29:38.2     -
  107.  Travis Franke                  WATER VALLEY VB                             
30:06.7     -
  108.  Cesar Munoz                    Sterling City VB                            
32:59.8     P
  109.  James Venzor                   Sterling City VB                            
35:37.3     -
  110.  Dan Franco                     Cornerstone VB                               
NF        -
  111.  Micah Hernandez                Cornerstone VB                               
NF        -
  112.  Noah Jackson                   Eden VB                                      
NF        -
  113.  Kenneth Kincheloe              Eden VB                                      
NF        -
  114.  Evan Joiner                    Eldorado VB                                  
NF        -

Page 13



08boysmeetresult
  115.  Evan Burton                    Forsan VB                                    
NF        -
  116.  Ty Johnson                     Forsan VB                                    
NF        -
  117.  Michael Mims                   Forsan VB                                    
NF        -
  118.   David Rodriguez               Forsan VB                                    
NF        -
  119.  Casey Shands                   Grady JVB                                    
NF        -
  120.  Hunter Hall                    Hamlin VB                                    
NF        -
  121.  Timothy Mendoza                Hamlin VB                                    
NF        -
  122.  Michael Montanez               Hamlin VB                                    
NF        -
  123.  Nick Villarreal                Hamlin VB                                    
NF        -
  124.  Josh Gandy                     Irion County VB                              
NF        -
  125.  Albert Carrasco                Kermit JVB                                   
NF        -
  126.  Trent Johnson                  Midland Classical VB                         
NF        -
  127.  Andrew Stalder                 Midland Classical VB                         
NF        -
  128.  Bradley Schniers               Miles VB                                     
NF        -
  129.  Zachary Foster                 Sterling City VB                             
NF        -
  130.  Logan Rawls                    Sterling City VB                             
NF        -
  131.  Abel Rivas                     Sterling City VB                             
NF        -
  132.  Philip Sloss                   Sterling City VB                             
NF        -
  133.  Zach Tryson                    Stanton VB                                   
NF        -
  134.  Max DelaRosa                   WATER VALLEY VB                              
NF        -
  135.  Johnathan Garcia               WATER VALLEY VB                              
NF        -
  136.  Devin Gray                     WATER VALLEY VB                              
NF        -
  137.  Sheyenne Smith                 WATER VALLEY VB                              
NF        -
  138.  Stephen Apolinar               Pecos Var. Boys                              
NF        -

         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Pecos Var. Boys                          Gustavo Mendoza           1      
18:38      1
                                                  German Rodriguez          8      
19:22      5
                                                  Jesse Juarez             17      
19:47     11
                                                  Alonzo Contreras         30      
20:34     20
                                                  Edgar Madrid             45      
21:23     33
                                                  Stephen Apolinar        138      

Page 14



08boysmeetresult
00 00

         Pecos Var. Boys                          ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:39:44     70

     2.  Forsan VB                                Kyle Stevenson            4      
18:51      3
                                                  Jake Rhoton              20      
20:02     13
                                                  Elgen Suazo              23      
20:13     15
                                                  Josh Sanchez             25      
20:16     16
                                                  JP Barber                35      
20:52     24
                                                  Tommi Manninen           79      
24:31
                                                  Eric Ochoa               96      
26:02

         Forsan VB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:40:14     71

     3.  Grady VB                                 Tyler Matthews            9      
19:27      6
                                                  Jacob Rodriguez          11      
19:38      8
                                                  Josue Rodriguez          28      
20:31     18
                                                  Shane Teague             31      
20:41     21
                                                  Medina Guillermo         36      
20:53     25
                                                  Sam Harryman             44      
21:23
                                                  Johan Wiebe              87      
25:00

         Grady VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:41:10     78

     4.  Sterling City VB                         Gerardo Munoz             5      
18:57      4
                                                  Junior Sanchez           22      
20:08     14
                                                  Jesus Venzor             37      
20:58     26
                                                  Gustavo Munoz            38      
21:01     27
                                                  Alex Morales             43      
21:20     31
                                                  Quinton Foster           72      
23:42
                                                  Cesar Munoz             108      
32:59

         Sterling City VB                         ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:42:24    102

     5.  Wall JVB                                 Matthew Lombardo         15      
19:45     10
                                                  Andrew Hettick           26      
20:17     17
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                                                  Miguel Montemayor        32      
20:46     22
                                                  Landon Meeks             53      
22:01     39
                                                  Trace Erp                60      
22:24     44
                                                  Chris Spann              67      
23:15
                                                  Cade Schwartz            71      
23:30

         Wall JVB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:45:13    132

     6.  Miles VB                                 Ariel Hernandez          18      
19:49     12
                                                  Nathan Meza              29      
20:31     19
                                                  Kody Keeney              47      
21:42     34
                                                  Bobby Joe Estevis        50      
21:47     36
                                                  Seth  Harris             51      
21:53     37
                                                  Doni Sewell              77      
24:10
                                                  Bradley Schniers        128      
00 00

         Miles VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:45:42    138

     7.  Stanton VB                               Vincent Villa            10      
19:37      7
                                                  Timmy Rodriguez          13      
19:39      9
                                                  Matthew Saenz            57      
22:09     42
                                                  Jose Fernandez           62      
22:32     46
                                                  Timmy Smith              63      
22:34     47
                                                  Zach Tryson             133      
00 00

         Stanton VB                               ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:46:31    151

     8.  Christoval VB                            Joe Huerta                3      
18:44      2
                                                  Landon Beatty            40      
21:03     28
                                                  Justin Holguin           41      
21:10     29
                                                  Charlie Bill             82      
24:42     58
                                                  Denver Luther            83      
24:44     59
                                                  Ethan Luther             84      
24:52
                                                  Jared Bice               86      
24:58
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         Christoval VB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:50:23    176

     9.  Eldorado VB                              Mason Baker              34      
20:51     23
                                                  Hunter Alvizo            52      
21:58     38
                                                  Joseph Rubio             56      
22:08     41
                                                  Morgan Barker            61      
22:27     45
                                                  Zack Brame               68      
23:17     50
                                                  Michael Rubio            74      
23:52
                                                  Jorge Medrano            75      
23:55

         Eldorado VB                              ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:50:41    197

    10.  Pecos JV Boys                            Dario Morales            42      
21:17     30
                                                  Maurice Johnson          54      
22:05     40
                                                  Allen Medina             59      
22:22     43
                                                  Josh Hernandez           91      
25:25     64
                                                  Carlos Villareal         94      
25:31     66

         Pecos JV Boys                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:56:40    243

    11.  Kermit JVB                               Mikey Mehan              49      
21:46     35
                                                  Kisan Valenzuela         65      
22:55     48
                                                  Benny Vasquez            88      
25:09     63
                                                  Reyes Gonzales           95      
25:47     67
                                                  Justin Henderson        101      
26:51     71
                                                  Albert Carrasco         125      
00 00

         Kermit JVB                               ** TEAM TOTAL **               
2:02:28    284

    12.  Greenwood JVB                            Dustin Mayers            73      
23:45     53
                                                  Bransen Richards         92      
25:27     65
                                                  Andrew Nichols           97      
26:28     69
                                                  Hugo Arenas             100      
26:46     70
                                                  Doobie Sims             102      
26:57     72

         Greenwood JVB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
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2:09:23    329

         Cornerstone VB                           Mason Brooks              6      
19:05
                                                  Dallas Caraway           55      
22:07
                                                  Dan Franco              110      
00 00
                                                  Micah Hernandez         111      
00 00

         Cornerstone VB                           ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
41:12

         Eden VB                                  Justin Torres            93      
25:28
                                                  Noah Jackson            112      
00 00
                                                  Kenneth Kincheloe       113      
00 00

         Eden VB                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
25:28

         Grady JVB                                Ben Kennady              48      
21:45
                                                  Christian Medina         64      
22:41
                                                  Carsten Russell          81      
24:37
                                                  Max Kennady              89      
25:09
                                                  Casey Shands            119      
00 00

         Grady JVB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:34:12

         Garden City VB                           Marcus Dalton            19      
19:56
                                                  Dylan Jansa              69      
23:19
                                                  Jesse Montes             70      
23:29
                                                   Michael Clark           85      
24:57

         Garden City VB                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:31:41

         Hamlin VB                                Pearce Ponder            27      
20:29
                                                  Coy Mahaney              98      
26:41
                                                  Steven Prak             105      
27:54
                                                  Hunter Hall             120      
00 00
                                                  Timothy Mendoza         121      
00 00
                                                  Michael Montanez        122      
00 00
                                                  Nick Villarreal         123      
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00 00

         Hamlin VB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:15:04

         Iraan VB                                 Jaime Ibarra             12      
19:38
                                                  Bradley Ledford          21      
20:02
                                                  Travis Holmes            58      
22:17

         Iraan VB                                 ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:01:57

         Irion County VB                          Chris Marquez             7      
19:15
                                                  Fabian Muniz             14      
19:43
                                                  Josh Gandy              124      
00 00

         Irion County VB                          ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
38:58

         Midland Classical VB                     Trent Johnson           126      
00 00
                                                  Andrew Stalder          127      
00 00

         Midland Classical VB                     ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
00:00

         Loraine VB                               Jordan Womack            90      
25:21

         Loraine VB                               ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
25:21

         Midland Classical JVB                    Luke Erwin               99      
26:42
                                                  Connor Leggett          103      
27:04
                                                  Daniel Shelbourne       104      
27:20

         Midland Classical JVB                    ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:21:06

         Panther Creek VB                         Benton Warren            24      
20:14
                                                  John Warren              39      
21:02
                                                  Aaron Warren             66      
23:10
                                                  Cojo Bowman              78      
24:28

         Panther Creek VB                         ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:28:54

         Brady JVB                                Isaac Conrad             46      
21:36
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                                                  David Valdez             80      
24:34

         Brady JVB                                ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
46:10

         Christoval JVB                            Robert Chavez           16      
19:45

         Christoval JVB                           ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
19:45

         WATER VALLEY VB                          Dylan Doss                2      
18:38
                                                  Taylor Jordan            33      
20:48
                                                  Travis Franke           107      
30:06
                                                  Max DelaRosa            134      
00 00
                                                  Johnathan Garcia        135      
00 00
                                                  Devin Gray              136      
00 00
                                                  Sheyenne Smith          137      
00 00

         WATER VALLEY VB                          ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:09:32

09/08/08                         Men's XCountry Meet Results                        
    PAGE  4
                                          MEET RESULTS

               CVCC MEET                  AT  WATER VALLEY               09/06/08

                                         MEN'S JH BOYS

 
ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿
 ³                                           SCORES                                 
         ³
 ³  1. Lee 8th Boys                        111    10. Ozona 8th Boys                
     261 ³
 ³  2. Midland Classical 8B                118    11. Coahoma JHB                   
     279 ³
 ³  3. Glen 8th Boys                       123    12. Reagan County 8th Boys        
     285 ³
 ³  4. Forsan 8th Boys                     126    13. WATER VALLEY JHB              
     287 ³
 ³  5. Miles 8th Boys                      138    14. Irion County 8th Boys         
     300 ³
 ³  6. Sonora 8th Boys                     210    15. Grape Creek 8th Boys          
     305 ³
 ³  7. Garden City JHB                     214    16. Blackwell JHB                 
     318 ³
 ³  8. Crane 8th Boys                      229    17. Hamlin JHB                    
     396 ³
 ³  9. Eldorado 8th Boys                   248                                      
         ³
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ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ
ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ

  FIN   NAME                           TEAM                                        
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Jesus Vasquez                  Sonora 8th Boys                             
12:37.0     1
    2.  Uziel Sanjuan                  Grady 8th Boys                              
13:06.2     -
    3.  Sterling Marschall             WATER VALLEY JHB                            
13:12.0     2
    4.  Ryan Daigle                    Lee 8th Boys                                
13:15.0     3
    5.  Ivan Sanjuan                   Grady 8th Boys                              
13:17.5     -
    6.  Saul Benson                    Ozona 8th Boys                              
13:23.7     4
    7.  Ryan Hernandez                 Cornerstone 8th Boys                        
14:06.8     -
    8.  Tyler Turner                   Glen 8th Boys                               
14:10.8     5
    9.  Dillon Bagnall                 Forsan 8th Boys                             
14:15.1     6
   10.   Nick Villarreal               Miles 8th Boys                              
14:15.5     7
   11.  Daniel Gonzlaez                Ozona 8th Boys                              
14:27.8     8
   12.  Robert Ornales                 Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
14:31.3     9
   13.  Sebastien Forbes               Lee 8th Boys                                
14:38.0    10
   14.  Nate Maldonado                 Glen 8th Boys                               
14:41.4    11
   15.  Chris Sanches                  Lincoln 8th Boys                            
14:41.8     -
   16.  James Avampato                 Midland Classical 8B                        
14:43.2    12
   17.  Nicholas Garcia                Eldorado 8th Boys                           
14:46.4    13
   18.  Robert Baze                    Irion County 8th Boys                       
14:47.1    14
   19.  Luis Hernandez                 Sonora 8th Boys                             
14:48.2    15
   20.  John Bosworth                  Midland Classical 8B                        
14:53.4    16
   21.  Samuel Urias                   Greenwood 7B                                
14:57.5     -
   22.  Marco Duran                    Lee 8th Boys                                
15:07.6    17
   23.  Brandt Bates                   Cornerstone 8th Boys                        
15:09.2     -
   24.  Kaleb Keeney                   Miles 8th Boys                              
15:09.9    18
   25.  Chris Escalante                Crane 8th Boys                              
15:11.3    19
   26.  Tyler Sutherland               Crane 8th Boys                              
15:13.2    20
   27.  Darren Tarpley                 Crane 8th Boys                              
15:22.3    21
   28.  Will Watson                    Midland Classical 8B                        
15:24.7    22
   29.  Michael Bunsen                 Midland Classical 8B                        
15:31.0    23
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   30.  Matthew Stone                  Stanton 8th Boys                            
15:33.7     -
   31.   Jesse Martinez                Lee 8th Boys                                
15:40.2    24
   32.  Polo Morin                     Forsan 8th Boys                             
15:47.0    25
   33.  Marcus Cervantes               Forsan 8th Boys                             
15:47.3    26
   34.  Nick Melott                    Glen 8th Boys                               
15:50.0    27
   35.  Mason Magness                  Blackwell JHB                               
15:55.3    28
   36.  Matthew Mims                   Forsan 8th Boys                             
15:56.1    29
   37.  Kaleb McAdams                  Coahoma JHB                                 
15:56.5    30
   38.  Travis Fisher                  Miles 8th Boys                              
15:58.6    31
   39.  Kellen Kirkland                Garden City JHB                             
16:02.0    32
   40.  Austin Stapp                   Eldorado 8th Boys                           
16:02.9    33
   41.  Timothy Stark                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
16:07.6    34
   42.  Marshall McFadden              Cornerstone 8th Boys                        
16:09.4     -
   43.  Peyton Schafer                 Garden City JHB                             
16:10.4    35
   44.  Brody Halfmann                 Garden City JHB                             
16:10.9    36
   45.  Jose Jimenez                   Coahoma JHB                                 
16:13.7    37
   46.  Rey Pederson                   Glen 8th Boys                               
16:15.1    38
   47.  Kyle Fisher                    Miles 8th Boys                              
16:15.9    39
   48.  Jansen McDonald                Forsan 8th Boys                             
16:17.1    40
   49.  Sean Morrow                    Blackwell JHB                               
16:22.4    41
   50.  Victor Crespo                  Glen 8th Boys                               
16:24.7    42
   51.  Victor Cano                    Miles 8th Boys                              
16:26.2    43
   52.  James Braly                    Sonora 8th Boys                             
16:26.5    44
   53.  Bob Henson                     Midland Classical 8B                        
16:27.3    45
   54.  Kade Carrigan                  Midland Classical 8B                        
16:28.6     P
   55.  Jayden Jones                   Blackwell JHB                               
16:30.7    47
   56.  Stone Fagan                    Glen 8th Boys                               
16:32.7     P
   57.  Dylan Bradley                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
16:32.9    49
   58.  Brandon Mitchell               Midland Classical 8B                        
16:33.5     P
   59.  Austin Martinez                Irion County 8th Boys                       
16:38.0    51
   60.  Jared Gandy                    Irion County 8th Boys                       
16:46.2    52
   61.  Zach Siefert                   Grady 8th Boys                              
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16:53.3     -
   62.  Dakota Roberson                Reagan County 8th Boys                      
17:13.5    53
   63.  Dusty Hall                     Hamlin JHB                                  
17:16.9    54
   64.  Jack Kennady                   Grady 8th Boys                              
17:17.1     -
   65.  Colton Belew                   Garden City JHB                             
17:20.1    55
   66.  Brandon Gartman                Garden City JHB                             
17:21.3    56
   67.  Kameron Metaxas                Lee 8th Boys                                
17:21.9    57
   68.  Weston Taylor                  Greenwood 7B                                
17:23.8     -
   69.  Keith Clifton                  Garden City JHB                             
17:24.0     P
   70.  Garrett Sheppard               WATER VALLEY JHB                            
17:32.2    59
   71.  Chase Smith                    WATER VALLEY JHB                            
17:32.4    60
   72.  Edson DeHoyos                  Glen 8th Boys                               
17:37.1     P
   73.  Anastacio Munoz                Sonora 8th Boys                             
17:37.4    62
   74.  Kaleb Saldivar                 Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
17:43.1    63
   75.  Alex Hill                      Coahoma JHB                                 
17:47.6    64
   76.  Cameron Nichols                Stanton 8th Boys                            
17:51.3     -
   77.  Dylan Ramos                    Eldorado 8th Boys                           
17:53.6    65
   78.  Colton Claxton                 Hamlin JHB                                  
17:57.0    66
   79.  Rico Martinez                  Eldorado 8th Boys                           
17:59.0    67
   80.  Brady Gartman                  Forsan 8th Boys                             
18:02.5     P
   81.  Brandon Gomez                  Greenwood 7B                                
18:07.7     -
   82.  William Norwood                Midland Classical 8B                        
18:10.2     -
   83.  Bryson Balta                   Garden City JHB                             
18:10.9     P
   84.  Dillon Koenning                Garden City JHB                             
18:11.3     -
   85.  Domingo Garcia                 Eldorado 8th Boys                           
18:11.7    70
   86.  Hunter Lowery                  Coahoma JHB                                 
18:12.7    71
   87.  Ty Sewell                      Miles 8th Boys                              
18:19.3     P
   88.  Jacob Daniel                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
18:22.3    73
   89.   Skyler Jones                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
18:29.9    74
   90.  Grant Gideon                   Glen 8th Boys                               
18:33.8     -
   91.  Nathan Chavez                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
18:38.4    75
   92.  Cade Latham                    WATER VALLEY JHB                            
18:39.7    76
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   93.  Justin Cervantes               Coahoma JHB                                 
18:43.3    77
   94.  Javin Meridyth                 Crane 8th Boys                              
18:43.4    78
   95.  Eric Robbins                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
18:47.4    79
   96.  Tristen Nieto                  Lee 8th Boys                                
18:59.5     P
   97.  Tyler Magers                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
19:00.4    81
   98.  Michael Vargas                 Ozona 8th Boys                              
19:01.9    82
   99.  Josiah                         Ozona 8th Boys                              
19:04.8    83
  100.  Tiger Lewis                    Ozona 8th Boys                              
19:08.8    84
  101.  Victor Carrasco                Reagan County 8th Boys                      
19:20.6     P
  102.  Blaze Thomas                   Hamlin JHB                                  
19:22.6    86
  103.  Kenny Lofton                   Lincoln 8th Boys                            
19:30.8     -
  104.  Josh Ford                      Hamlin JHB                                  
19:33.4    87
  105.  Damon Evans                    Sonora 8th Boys                             
19:34.7    88
  106.  Vicente Gomez                  Irion County 8th Boys                       
19:35.5    89
  107.  Zane Kimble                    WATER VALLEY JHB                            
19:36.7    90
  108.  Justin Morrison                Crane 8th Boys                              
19:40.9    91
  109.  Thomas Crogan                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
19:43.4     P
  110.  Jacory Royal                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
19:48.0     P
  111.  Cody Kohutek                   Irion County 8th Boys                       
20:11.1    94
  112.  Justin Matthews                Irion County 8th Boys                       
20:14.0     P
  113.  Shawn Walker                   Garden City JHB                             
20:15.9     -
  114.  Trey Hannon                    WATER VALLEY JHB                            
20:23.5     P
  115.  Justin Pullig                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
20:40.1     -
  116.  Chapman Royall                 Garden City JHB                             
20:44.9     -
  117.  Ted Chamblis                   Blackwell JHB                               
20:54.7    97
  118.  Adrian Rodriguez               Lee 8th Boys                                
20:57.2     P
  119.  Colten Zuniga                  WATER VALLEY JHB                            
21:14.9     P
  120.  Jason Boyd                     WATER VALLEY JHB                            
21:17.2     -
  121.  Juan Guitierrez                Eldorado 8th Boys                           
21:17.6     P
  122.  Michael Myers                  WATER VALLEY JHB                            
21:25.2     -
  123.   Robert Martinez               Eldorado 8th Boys                           
21:43.8     P
  124.  Erasmo Esquivel                Sonora 8th Boys                             
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21:46.7     P
  125.  July Jost                      Garden City JHB                             
21:52.8     -
  126.  Dillon Stasey                  Lee 8th Boys                                
21:59.0     -
  127.  Wesley Cox                     Lee 8th Boys                                
22:02.4     -
  128.  Rafael Sanchez                 Hamlin JHB                                  
22:04.0   103
  129.  Alex Corpstein                 Lee 8th Boys                                
22:04.6     -
  130.  Jacob Irvin                    Irion County 8th Boys                       
22:04.9     P
  131.  Alex Martinez                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
22:11.6     -
  132.  Kobe Roberson                  Reagan County 8th Boys                      
22:31.4     -
  133.  Jose Romo                      Eldorado 8th Boys                           
22:35.4     -
  134.  Carson Edmonds                 Loraine JHB                                 
22:46.6     -
  135.  Mark Monroe                    Blackwell JHB                               
22:56.8   105
  136.  Austin Davidson                Irion County 8th Boys                       
23:00.0     -
  137.  Harlin Brandon                 WATER VALLEY JHB                            
23:29.4     -
  138.  Mitchell Milam                 Midland Classical 8B                        
23:59.6     -
  139.  Devin Barbee                   Coahoma JHB                                 
24:16.4     P
  140.  Gerald Dyer                    Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
24:59.4     P
  141.  Arce Lopez                     Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
25:10.4     -
  142.  Skylar Magers                  Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
25:10.6     -
  143.  Randy Martin                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
25:11.1     -
  144.  Michael Medrano                Grape Creek 8th Boys                        
25:15.2     -
  145.  Alfred Garcia                  Coahoma JHB                                 
25:31.7     P
  146.  Hayden Rogers                  Midland Classical 8B                        
26:34.3     -
  147.  Cade Tumlinson                 Irion County 8th Boys                       
26:54.9     -
  148.  Abdul Garcia                   Lee 8th Boys                                
27:26.1     -
  149.  Jacoby Allen                   Garden City JHB                             
29:53.6     -
  150.  Oakley Anderson                Blackwell JHB                                
NF        -
  151.  Caleb Edwards                  Blackwell JHB                                
NF        -
  152.  Michael Garza                  Cornerstone 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  153.  Joshua Noriega                 Cornerstone 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  154.  Colten Crider                  Eldorado 8th Boys                            
NF        -
  155.  Cody Jones                     Forsan 8th Boys                              
NF        -
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  156.  Michael Bustetter              Glen 8th Boys                                
NF        -
  157.  Tristan Fielder                Glen 8th Boys                                
NF        -
  158.   Anthony Hernandez             Glen 8th Boys                                
NF        -
  159.  Isaac Rangel                   Glen 8th Boys                                
NF        -
  160.  Ryan Weaver                    Glen 8th Boys                                
NF        -
  161.  Justin Enderson                Grady 8th Boys                               
NF        -
  162.  Michael Jiminez                Grady 8th Boys                               
NF        -
  163.  Robert Aly                     Grape Creek 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  164.  Andres Arellano                Grape Creek 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  165.  Cody Pack                      Grape Creek 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  166.  Kevin Revell                   Grape Creek 8th Boys                         
NF        -
  167.  Jose Zuniga                    Garden City JHB                              
NF        -
  168.  Dustin Beach                   Hamlin JHB                                   
NF        -
  169.  Matthew Moreno                 Hamlin JHB                                   
NF        -
  170.  James Cannon                   Lee 8th Boys                                 
NF        -
  171.  Hermin Robles                  Lee 8th Boys                                 
NF        -
  172.  Richard Sikorski               Lee 8th Boys                                 
NF        -
  173.  Jimmy Ahumada                  Lincoln 8th Boys                             
NF        -
  174.  Ethan Brown                    Lincoln 8th Boys                             
NF        -
  175.  Julio Dominguez                Lincoln 8th Boys                             
NF        -
  176.  Danny Kennemer                 Lincoln 8th Boys                             
NF        -
  177.  Torrence Thomas                Lincoln 8th Boys                             
NF        -
  178.  Josh Barrett                   Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  179.  Harrison Haest                 Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  180.  Brooks Jarrett                 Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  181.  Micah Jarrett                  Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  182.  Garrett Mindrup                Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  183.  Kade Wilkins                   Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  184.  Brooks Womack                  Midland Classical 8B                         
NF        -
  185.  Haiden Granzin                 Miles 8th Boys                               
NF        -
  186.  Jonatan Arrendondo             Ozona 8th Boys                               
NF        -
  187.  Tyler Galindo                  Ozona 8th Boys                               
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NF        -
  188.  Christian Perez                Ozona 8th Boys                               
NF        -
  189.  Omar Salazar                   Sonora 8th Boys                              
NF        -
  190.  Alex Melendez                  Sterling City JHB                            
NF        -
  191.  Coleman Patillo                Sterling City JHB                            
NF        -
  192.  Haden Willborn                 Sterling City JHB                            
NF        -
  193.  John Zepeda                    Sterling City JHB                            
NF        -
  194.  Brock Demere                   WATER VALLEY JHB                             
NF        -
  195.  Kylon Oaks                     WATER VALLEY JHB                             
NF        -

         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Lee 8th Boys                             Ryan Daigle               4      
13:15      3
                                                  Sebastien Forbes         13      
14:38     10
                                                  Marco Duran              22      
15:07     17
                                                   Jesse Martinez          31      
15:40     24
                                                  Kameron Metaxas          67      
17:21     57
                                                  Tristen Nieto            96      
18:59
                                                  Adrian Rodriguez        118      
20:57

         Lee 8th Boys                             ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:16:01    111

     2.  Midland Classical 8B                     James Avampato           16      
14:43     12
                                                  John Bosworth            20      
14:53     16
                                                  Will Watson              28      
15:24     22
                                                  Michael Bunsen           29      
15:31     23
                                                  Bob Henson               53      
16:27     45
                                                  Kade Carrigan            54      
16:28
                                                  Brandon Mitchell         58      
16:33

         Midland Classical 8B                     ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:16:58    118

     3.  Glen 8th Boys                            Tyler Turner              8      
14:10      5
                                                  Nate Maldonado           14      
14:41     11
                                                  Nick Melott              34      
15:50     27
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                                                  Rey Pederson             46      
16:15     38
                                                  Victor Crespo            50      
16:24     42
                                                  Stone Fagan              56      
16:32
                                                  Edson DeHoyos            72      
17:37

         Glen 8th Boys                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:17:20    123

     4.  Forsan 8th Boys                          Dillon Bagnall            9      
14:15      6
                                                  Polo Morin               32      
15:47     25
                                                  Marcus Cervantes         33      
15:47     26
                                                  Matthew Mims             36      
15:56     29
                                                  Jansen McDonald          48      
16:17     40
                                                  Brady Gartman            80      
18:02
                                                  Cody Jones              155      
00 00

         Forsan 8th Boys                          ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:18:02    126

     5.  Miles 8th Boys                            Nick Villarreal         10      
14:15      7
                                                  Kaleb Keeney             24      
15:09     18
                                                  Travis Fisher            38      
15:58     31
                                                  Kyle Fisher              47      
16:15     39
                                                  Victor Cano              51      
16:26     43
                                                  Ty Sewell                87      
18:19
                                                  Haiden Granzin          185      
00 00

         Miles 8th Boys                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:18:03    138

     6.  Sonora 8th Boys                          Jesus Vasquez             1      
12:37      1
                                                  Luis Hernandez           19      
14:48     15
                                                  James Braly              52      
16:26     44
                                                  Anastacio Munoz          73      
17:37     62
                                                  Damon Evans             105      
19:34     88
                                                  Erasmo Esquivel         124      
21:46
                                                  Omar Salazar            189      
00 00
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         Sonora 8th Boys                          ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:21:02    210

     7.  Garden City JHB                          Kellen Kirkland          39      
16:02     32
                                                  Peyton Schafer           43      
16:10     35
                                                  Brody Halfmann           44      
16:10     36
                                                  Colton Belew             65      
17:20     55
                                                  Brandon Gartman          66      
17:21     56
                                                  Keith Clifton            69      
17:24
                                                  Bryson Balta             83      
18:10

         Garden City JHB                          ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:23:03    214

     8.  Crane 8th Boys                           Chris Escalante          25      
15:11     19
                                                  Tyler Sutherland         26      
15:13     20
                                                  Darren Tarpley           27      
15:22     21
                                                  Javin Meridyth           94      
18:43     78
                                                  Justin Morrison         108      
19:40     91

         Crane 8th Boys                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:24:09    229

     9.  Eldorado 8th Boys                        Nicholas Garcia          17      
14:46     13
                                                  Austin Stapp             40      
16:02     33
                                                  Dylan Ramos              77      
17:53     65
                                                  Rico Martinez            79      
17:59     67
                                                  Domingo Garcia           85      
18:11     70
                                                  Juan Guitierrez         121      
21:17
                                                   Robert Martinez        123      
21:43

         Eldorado 8th Boys                        ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:24:51    248

    10.  Ozona 8th Boys                           Saul Benson               6      
13:23      4
                                                  Daniel Gonzlaez          11      
14:27      8
                                                  Michael Vargas           98      
19:01     82
                                                  Josiah                   99      
19:04     83
                                                  Tiger Lewis             100      
19:08     84
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                                                  Jonatan Arrendondo      186      
00 00
                                                  Tyler Galindo           187      
00 00

         Ozona 8th Boys                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:25:03    261

    11.  Coahoma JHB                              Kaleb McAdams            37      
15:56     30
                                                  Jose Jimenez             45      
16:13     37
                                                  Alex Hill                75      
17:47     64
                                                  Hunter Lowery            86      
18:12     71
                                                  Justin Cervantes         93      
18:43     77
                                                  Devin Barbee            139      
24:16
                                                  Alfred Garcia           145      
25:31

         Coahoma JHB                              ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:26:51    279

    12.  Reagan County 8th Boys                   Timothy Stark            41      
16:07     34
                                                  Dylan Bradley            57      
16:32     49
                                                  Dakota Roberson          62      
17:13     53
                                                   Skyler Jones            89      
18:29     74
                                                  Nathan Chavez            91      
18:38     75
                                                  Victor Carrasco         101      
19:20
                                                  Thomas Crogan           109      
19:43

         Reagan County 8th Boys                   ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:26:59    285

    13.  WATER VALLEY JHB                         Sterling Marschall        3      
13:12      2
                                                  Garrett Sheppard         70      
17:32     59
                                                  Chase Smith              71      
17:32     60
                                                  Cade Latham              92      
18:39     76
                                                  Zane Kimble             107      
19:36     90
                                                  Trey Hannon             114      
20:23
                                                  Colten Zuniga           119      
21:14

         WATER VALLEY JHB                         ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:26:31    287

    14.  Irion County 8th Boys                    Robert Baze              18      
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14:47     14
                                                  Austin Martinez          59      
16:38     51
                                                  Jared Gandy              60      
16:46     52
                                                  Vicente Gomez           106      
19:35     89
                                                  Cody Kohutek            111      
20:11     94
                                                  Justin Matthews         112      
20:14
                                                  Jacob Irvin             130      
22:04

         Irion County 8th Boys                    ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:27:57    300

    15.  Grape Creek 8th Boys                     Robert Ornales           12      
14:31      9
                                                  Kaleb Saldivar           74      
17:43     63
                                                  Jacob Daniel             88      
18:22     73
                                                  Eric Robbins             95      
18:47     79
                                                  Tyler Magers             97      
19:00     81
                                                  Jacory Royal            110      
19:48
                                                  Gerald Dyer             140      
24:59

         Grape Creek 8th Boys                     ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:28:23    305

    16.  Blackwell JHB                            Mason Magness            35      
15:55     28
                                                  Sean Morrow              49      
16:22     41
                                                  Jayden Jones             55      
16:30     47
                                                  Ted Chamblis            117      
20:54     97
                                                  Mark Monroe             135      
22:56    105
                                                  Oakley Anderson         150      
00 00
                                                  Caleb Edwards           151      
00 00

         Blackwell JHB                            ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:32:37    318

    17.  Hamlin JHB                               Dusty Hall               63      
17:16     54
                                                  Colton Claxton           78      
17:57     66
                                                  Blaze Thomas            102      
19:22     86
                                                  Josh Ford               104      
19:33     87
                                                  Rafael Sanchez          128      
22:04    103

Page 31



08boysmeetresult
                                                  Dustin Beach            168      
00 00
                                                  Matthew Moreno          169      
00 00

         Hamlin JHB                               ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:36:12    396

         Cornerstone 8th Boys                     Ryan Hernandez            7      
14:06
                                                  Brandt Bates             23      
15:09
                                                  Marshall McFadden        42      
16:09
                                                  Michael Garza           152      
00 00
                                                  Joshua Noriega          153      
00 00

         Cornerstone 8th Boys                     ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
45:24

         Grady 8th Boys                           Uziel Sanjuan             2      
13:06
                                                  Ivan Sanjuan              5      
13:17
                                                  Zach Siefert             61      
16:53
                                                  Jack Kennady             64      
17:17
                                                  Justin Enderson         161      
00 00
                                                  Michael Jiminez         162      
00 00

         Grady 8th Boys                           ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:00:33

         Greenwood 7B                             Samuel Urias             21      
14:57
                                                  Weston Taylor            68      
17:23
                                                  Brandon Gomez            81      
18:07

         Greenwood 7B                             ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
50:27

         Lincoln 8th Boys                         Chris Sanches            15      
14:41
                                                  Kenny Lofton            103      
19:30
                                                  Jimmy Ahumada           173      
00 00
                                                  Ethan Brown             174      
00 00
                                                  Julio Dominguez         175      
00 00
                                                  Danny Kennemer          176      
00 00
                                                  Torrence Thomas         177      
00 00
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         Lincoln 8th Boys                         ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
34:11

         Loraine JHB                              Carson Edmonds          134      
22:46

         Loraine JHB                              ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
22:46

         Sterling City JHB                        Alex Melendez           190      
00 00
                                                  Coleman Patillo         191      
00 00
                                                  Haden Willborn          192      
00 00
                                                  John Zepeda             193      
00 00

         Sterling City JHB                        ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
00:00

         Stanton 8th Boys                         Matthew Stone            30      
15:33
                                                  Cameron Nichols          76      
17:51

         Stanton 8th Boys                         ** TEAM TOTAL **                 
33:24
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